GLT Series

Modle

Width of Material (mm)
Thickness of Material (mm)
Feeding Upper Rolls (mm)
Feeding Lower Rolls (mm)
Leveler Rolls (mm)

Leveler Motor (mm)

Leveler Inverter (mm)

Uncoiler

Width of Material (mm)

Max. Coil Weight (kg)
Coil L.D. {mm)

Max. Coil 0.D. (mm)
Uncoiler Expansion
Uncoiler Motor (HP)

Uncoiler Inverter (kW)

GLT-200

200

60 x 14 pcs

0.75

200

1000

@450 ~ 520 (Option : 300 ~ 520)

1/2

0.75

GLT-300

300

60 x 14 pcs

1.5

300

1000

1/2

0.75

GLT-400

400

60 x 1 pce

78x 1 pce

60 x 14 pcs

1.5

400

1500

Manual or Hydraulic

0.75

GLT-500 GLT-600
500 600
05~3.0
60 x 14 pcs 60 x 14 pcs
2 3
1.5 2.2
500 600
2000 2000
@450 ~ 520

1200 (Option : 1500)

0.75 1.5

GLT-700 GLT-800
700 800
66 x 1 pce
/8 x 1 pce
66 x 14 pcs 66 x 14 pcs
3 5
2.2 3.7

700 800
3000 3000
@480 ~ 520
Hydraulic
2 2
1.5 2.2



